

## THE FLORENCE HILL TRUST

## Application for post-secondary education bursary For the Members of the Six Nations of the Grand River First Nation

Applicant's First Name:	Applicants Last Name:			
Date of Birth:	First Nation & 10 Digit Status No			
Mailing Address:				
Home Phone:	, Cell Phone			
Email Address:				
Post-Secondary Institution, Name & Address (University, College, or Other):				

Program Of Study	Enrolled in Year	of a	Year Program

Guidelines				
1. In your email reply, please include in the subject line: Florence Hill Trust Bursary - Your Name				
2. Please include the following in PDF format:				
<ul> <li>Proof of enrolment in a minimum 2-year program</li> <li>Current class schedule from applicable post-secondary institution</li> <li>Copy of both sides of your Status Card</li> <li>This completed application form</li> </ul>				
Student's Signature: Dat	te:			
Information for Parent or Guardian for Student(s) under the age of 18				
Parents or Guardian's Name:	Phone #			
I am aware that my child/ward has made an application for student support.				
Purpose:	Payable To:			
Parent/Guardian Signature: Dat	te:			

How will the F.E. Hill Trust bursary will benefit you as an applicant:

How will receiving this bursary and completing your program of study benefit or give back to the Six Nations of the Grand River First Nation:

Submit completed application, proof of enrollment and written submission to CIBC Trust Corporation all in PDF Format. via email, fax, or mail by December 29, 2023. CIBC Trust will acknowledge receipt of your submission.

## **Trustee Contact Information:**

CIBC Trust Corporation, Indigenous Trust Attn: Don Allen CIBC Square 81 Bay Street, 11th Floor | Toronto, Ontario, M5J OE7 or email it to: don.allen@cibc.com

Please be sure to include: Florence Hill Trust Bursary - Your Name in the subject line of the email

"CIBC Private Wealth" consists of services provided by CIBC and certain of its subsidiaries, through CIBC Private Banking; CIBC Private Investment Counsel, a division of CIBC Asset Management Inc. ("CAM"); CIBC Trust Corporation; and CIBC Wood Gundy, a division of CIBC World Markets Inc. ("WMI"). CIBC Private Banking provides solutions from CIBC Investor Services Inc. ("ISI"), CAM and credit products. CIBC Private Wealth services are available to qualified individuals. The CIBC logo and "CIBC Private Wealth" are trademarks of CIBC, used under license. "Wood Gundy" is a registered trademark of CIBC World Markets Inc.